MARATONINA CITTA' DI GALLESE

GALLESE (VT) 26 Maggio 2018
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

POS ;\?‘f’ COGNOME NOME SQUADRA CAT TEMPO
1 1 |CHIAPPINI DANIELE ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI D 0.36.21
2 2 |MARTELLETTI STEFANO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. B 0.37.18
3 3 |TADDEI ROBERTO ATL. DI MARCO SPORT c 0.37.55
4 4 |RENZI MARSILIO S.5.LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA D 0.38.42
5 5 |MARCONI SIMONE BOLSENA FORUM SPORT B 0.38.46
6 6 |PERETTI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO C 0.38.50
7 7 |SMERA SERGIO A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI D 0.39.11
8 8 |ANTONUCCI LUIGT ATL. DI MARCO SPORT A 0.39.12
9 9 |CESETTI DAVID D 0.39.16
10 10 [ROFENA ANDREA A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS B 0.39.27
1 11 |FERRAMONDO MAURO ATL. ORTE B 0.39.57
12 12 |PEROTTI MATTEO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS B 0.40.18
13 13 |COLABUONO LUCA ATL. IL CAMPANILE B 0.40.21
14 14 |SALVI GUIDO RUNNERS CANINO E 0.40.33
15 15 |TITOMANLIO ANDREA AT RUNNING B 0.41.00
16 16 [VALERI LUCTANO 6.S. POD. PRENESTE H 0.41.30
17 17 |COGNATA GIUSEPPE SMACLIBERTY D 0.41.43
18 18 |TIBO DANIELE POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO C 0.4156
19 1 |BELLITTO ANTONELLA BOLSENA FORUM SPORT N 0.42.36
20 19 |TOSTI EUGENIO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. A 0.42.44
21 20 |PALLOTTINI LUIGI G 0.42.47
22 2 |TROSCIA RACHELE CUS CAMERINO M 0.42.49
23 21 |POGGIANI MARCO ATL. ORTE E 0.42.57
24 | 22 |ZUCCARINO SERGIO ECOMARATONA DEI MONTI CIMINI F 0.43.11
25 23 |PAGGL PATRIZIO ATL. ORTE D 0.43.19
26 24 |CORIGLIANO ANTONINO AT RUNNING F 0.43.43
27 | 25 |BIAGETTI STEFANO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS F 0.43.55
28 26 |[SOMMA FILIPPO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS D 0.44.05
29 27 |BERNARDINI GABRIELE ATL. ORTE c 0.44.13
30 | 28 |SPIDONI EMANUELE AT RUNNING G 0.44.15
31 3 |VINCENTI CLAUDIA AT RUNNING M 0.44.18
32 29 |ZUCCHELLI ALESSANDRO ATL. ORTE E 0.44.22
33 30 |PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO RUNNERS CANINO E 0.44.38
34 31 |MORETTI ANDREA PODISTICA CORCHIANO D 0.44.40
35 | 32 |COLABUONO ERMINIO ATL. IL CAMPANILE I 0.44.40
36 | 33 |BOSA RICCARDO ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO B 0.44.46
37 | 34 |PATRIZI ANGELO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. F 0.44.49
38 4 [MAZZOLI ANGELA ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO P 0.44.56
39 | 35 |MAZZOTTA ALFREDO ATL. ORTE c 0.45.02
40 | 36 [Pucct VINCENZO BOLSENA FORUM SPORT H 0.45.11
41 37 [ANTONINI UMBERTO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. F 0.45.16
42 38 [CHIERUZZI SANDRO ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA H 0.45.25
43 39 |PAScCUCCI MATTIA ATL. ORTE B 0.45.28
44 | 40 [MOCCALDI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI F 0.45.35
45 41 |SCOGNAMIGLIO VINCENZO A 0.45.49
46 | 42 |AMBROSINO ALBERTO PODYGYM AVELLINO D 0.46.00
47 | 43 [MINELLI DAVID BOLSENA FORUM SPORT c 0.46.40
48 | 44 |(CENTOFANTI TERSILIO DIMENSIONE NUOTO F 0.46.48
49 | 45 [BATTAGLINI PIETRO BOLSENA FORUM SPORT G 0.47.01
50 | 46 |SUADONI GIORGIO ATL. ORTE D 0.47.08
51 47 [STAVILA GHENADIE ATL. ORTE D 0.47.28
52 | 48 |MALATESTA UMBERTO ALTO LAZIO A.S.D. H 0.47.34




53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
10
78
1
12
79
80
81
82
13
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
14
93
15

GRANDINELLI

RUGGIERO
PAOLETTIL
MORETTI
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PAONE
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A.S.D. ENEA

ATL. DI MARCO SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

ATL. MONTEFTASCONE
ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

ATL. ORTE

ATL. ORTE

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
AT RUNNING

ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS

POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
UISP VITERBO

BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. ORTE

DIMENSIONE NUOTO

AT RUNNING

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATL. ORTE

ATL. NEPT

GSD K42 ROMA

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
PODISTICA VEIO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
PODISTICA CORCHIANO
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

ATL. NEPT

A.S.D. LIBERTAS ELLERA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. ORTE

A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS
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MIGLIORATO
VECCHI
BRONCO
TROISI
BRIZZI
ZACCARO
PETRELLT
PROCACCI
ORSINGHER
BARBOSA DE ARAUJO
GIACCO
PECCT
MANCINI
MOLINARI

GIORGIO
GRAZIA
STEFANIA
RAFFAELE
MICHELA
BIAGIO
MARCELLA
PAOLO
ENZO
LUZIA
DOMENICO
MARIO
DOMENICO
LAURA

LBM SPORT
PODISTICA OSTIA

PODISTICA OSTIA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
PODISTICA OSTIA
ATL. NEPI

ATLETICA VITA
BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
6.S. CAT SPORT
PODISTICA VEIO
RUNNERSRIETI

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.
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